
JANUARY Vigil - 7.30pm FEBRUARY Vigil - 7.30pm MARCH Vigil - 7.30pm

Sat 04-Jan Eugene Gallagher Sat 01-Feb Marian Doran Sat 29-Feb Mary Brady

Jim McArdle Anne White Kathleen O'Neill

Mary Brady Darrell Shields Natasha Abel

Kathleen O'Neill Adrina Rafferty Phyllis Connell

Sat 11-Jan Natasha Abel Sat 08-Feb Eugene Gallagher Sat 07-Mar Marian Doran

Phyllis Connell Jim McArdle Anne White

Marian Doran Mary Brady Darrell Shields

Anne White Kathleen O'Neill Adrina Rafferty

Sat 18-Jan Darrell Shields Sat 15-Feb Natasha Abel Sat 14-Mar Eugene Gallagher

Adrina Rafferty Phyllis Connell Jim McArdle

Eugene Gallagher Marian Doran Mary Brady

Jim McArdle Anne White Kathleen O'Neill

Sat 25-Jan Mary Brady Sat 22-Feb Darrell Shields Sat 21-Mar Natasha Abel

Kathleen O'Neill Adrina Rafferty Phyllis Connell

Natasha Abel Eugene Gallagher Marian Doran

Phyllis Connell Jim McArdle Anne White

Sat 28-Mar Darrell Shields

Adrina Rafferty

Eugene Gallagher

Jim McArdle

St Brigid's


